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wm,,,u,w The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

FILLIES 2 YEARS OLD (CLASS 3)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F Total
57 BAWADY AAL SHADHAN TYPE 195 20 195 195 19 97.5
01/11/2019 MAZIN AL BIDAYER x FARIDA ATHBAH H&N 19.5 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.25 97

1 B&T 18 185 18 18 18 90.5
Owner: Al Shadhan Stud LEGS 155 155 1575 16 155  78.25
Breeder: Al Shadhan Stud MOVE 195 195 195 195 19 97
SCORE: 92.05 92 93 92 92.590.75
68 Ola Rabab TYPE 195 20 195 195 19 97.5
15/03/2019 Seef Al Safenat x MAHALA by AL LAHAB H&N 19.25 195 195 19.75 19 97
2 B&T 185 18 18 18 18 90.5
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 155 16 15.7515.25 78
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 185 19 185 19 185 935
SCORE: 91.30 91.25 92 915 92 89.75
71 GHAYD AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 195 19 19 195 96.5
12/01/2019 PCF VISION x GHAYA AL MAMLAKA H&N 19.2519.25 19.25 19.25 19 96
3 B&T 18 18 175 175 18 89
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 155 16 15.7515.7515.75 78.75
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 0 | 19 (185] 19 | 19 e
SCORE: 90.95 WON BY MOVE 91.2591.75 90 90.5 91.25
65 MONEERA RABAB TYPE 195 195 195 19 19 96.5
13/04/2019 NOOR AL BAWADY x MAHALA by AL LAHAB H&N 19.5 19.2519.25 195 19.5 97
4 B&T 185 18 18 18 175 90
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY) LEGS 155 155 16 15.75 155 78.25
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY) MOVE 185 185 185 19 185 93
SCORE: 90.95 91.5 90.7591.2591.25 90
70 ASMAHAN AL MAMLAKA TYPE 195 19 19 19 19 95.5
20/01/2019 PCF VISION x ASMAA AL MAMLAKA H&N 19.25 19 18.7519.25 19.25 95.5
5 B&T 18 18 175 175 18 89
Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) LEGS 155 155 155 15 155 77
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU) MOVE 1951 19 | 19 (1951 19 96
SCORE: 90.60 91.75 90.5 89.7590.2590.75
62 NAGHAM AL ZAHWA TYPE 19 195 195 19 19 96
28/05/2019 Ayyoub Sagr x Nadirah Al Jameela MA H&N 19 19 19 19.2518.75 95
6 B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: AL ZAHWA STUD LEGS 155 16 15.75 15.5 15.75 78.5
Breeder: AL ZAHWA STUD MOVE 185 185 185 19 185 93
SCORE: 90.50 90 91 90.7590.75 90

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F Total
66 ATHBAH AL YASSER TYPE 19 195 19 19 195 96
10/04/2019 AVATAR OS x ZAAFARANA AL YASSER H&N 19.25 19.5 19.2519.25 19.25 96.5
7 B&T 18 18 175 18 175 89
Owner: AL YASSER STUD LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.5 15.7515.25  77.75
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 92.5
SCORE: 90.35 90.2591.2589.7590.5 90
67 SUKAR MAAKOD OMAR TYPE 19 19 195 19 19 95.5
01/04/2019 GASIR AL RAYYAN x HALAWET ROOH OMAR by JAMIL H&N 18.75 19 195 19.25 19 95.5
8 AL RAYYAN B&T 18 18 18 185 18 90.5
Owner: OMAR STUD LEGS 14.5 15.25 14.25 15.25 15 74.25
Breeder: OMAR STUD MOVE 185 185 19 19 185 93.5
SCORE: 89.85 88.7589.7590.25 91 89.5
63 RAYAH AL ABHAR TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5
01/05/2019 GHAZAL ADEL x RABHA TAHANI H&N 185 19 18.7518.75 185 935
9 B&T 18 18 175 175 18 89
Owner: Al Abhar Stud LEGS 155 155 15.5 15.2515.25 77
Breeder: Al Abhar Stud MOVE 19 19 19 19 185 945
SCORE: 89.70 89.5 90.5 89.7589.5 89.25
58 BADAWYA AL AZAB TYPE 195 19 185 19 185 94.5
01/10/2019 Ghassan Al Masry x TAMARA AL AZAB H&N 19.2518.75 18.5 19.25 18.75 94.5
10 B&T 18 18 18 175 18 89.5
Owner: TORATH AL AZAB STUD LEGS 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.5 76.75
Breeder: TORATH AL AZAB STUD MOVE 185 18 185 185 18 915
SCORE: 89.35 90.75 89 88.7589.5 88.75
56 ZAMZAM AL ASAYEL TYPE 185 19 19 19 185 94
02/11/2019 RAYYAN IKHNATOON x ENTESAR AL ASAYEL H&N 18,5 18.5 18.7518.75 18.5 93
11 B&T 175 18 175 175 175 88
Owner: AL ASAYEL STUD LEGS 15 15.25 15 15251525 75.75
Breeder: AL ASAYEL STUD MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 955
SCORE: 89.25 88.5 89.7589.25 90 88.75
60 KAMAR AL GAMMAL TYPE 185 19 185 19 19 94
20/07/2019 KASEM SAQR x AZIZA ISMAIL H&N 18,5 18.7518.75 19 1875 93.75
12 B&T 175 18 18 18 18 89.5
Owner: AL GAMMAL STUD (Egypt) LEGS 155 155 14.75 15 155  76.25
Breeder: AL GAMMAL STUD (Egypt) MOVE 18 185 185 185 185 92

SCORE: 89.10

88 89.7588.5 89.5 89.75

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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The 10" AHO Breeder’s Egyptian Championship

RNK N° HORSE A B C D F Total
69 BASANT TAHANI TYPE 185 185 18 19 185 92.5
01/02/2019 IBN EZZ TAHANI x NABEELA TAHANI H&N 18.2518.25 18 185 185 91.5

13 B&T 18 18 175 175 18 89
Owner: Khattab and Tahani Stud LEGS 15.25 155 15 155 15 76.25
Breeder: Khattab and Tahani Stud MOVE 195 185 19 195 19 95.5
SCORE: 88.95 89.588.7587.5 90 89
59 LILA AR TYPE 185 185 185 18.5 185 92.5
01/10/2019 BADAWI AL NAKEEB x WAAD AL BOUSTANY H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.5 18.25 91.5

14 B&T 17 175 17 175 175 86.5
Owner: AR STUD LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.25 76.5
Breeder: AR STUD MOVE 185 185 185 19 185 93
SCORE: 88.00 WON BY TYPE 87.5 83 875 89 88
64 HOSN EL MOUSA TYPE 185 18 185 185 185 92
01/05/2019 AL HAGEES EL MOUSA x NAKAWA EL MOUSA H&N 18.25 18 18 18.2518.25  90.75

15 B&T 18 18 175 175 175 885
Owner: El Mousa stud LEGS 15.25 155 14.7514.75 155  75.75
Breeder: El Mousa stud MOVE 19 185 185 185 185 93
SCORE: 88.00 89 88 87.2587.5 88.25
52 GHARAM AL TARZY TYPE
25/12/2019 SAHER AL BAIDAA x Ghoroud Tahani HEAD

NECK
Owner: AL TARZY STUD B&T
Breeder: AL TARZY STUD FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
53 QAMARAIN TEEBAH TYPE
04/12/2019 Tayyar Teebah x GHAZALAH TEEBAH HEAD
NECK
Owner: Teebah Stud B&T
Breeder: Teebah Stud ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
54 ZINA MAHGOUB TYPE
27/11/2019 TAMER AL KHALIDEYAH x Yasmina Al Bawady by HEAD
MADEEN AL NAKEEB NECK
Owner: Mahgoub Stud B&T
Breeder: Mahgoub Stud ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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55 HEDAYA KHAN TYPE
20/11/2019 Grey MADEEN AL NAKEEB x SHAHIRA EL GAMIL by HEAD
IMPERIAL BAAREZ NECK
Owner: Sahary Khan Stud B&T
Breeder: Sahary Khan Stud FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
61 DALLOUA FATMA TYPE
01/06/2019 MASHHOUR KHEIR x RAWAA AL FARAZDAK HEAD
NECK
Owner: Fatma Stud B&T
Breeder: Fatma Stud ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

A: Mr. Scanzi Fausto, B: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, C: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, D: Mr. Al Khamis Mohammed, F: Mr. Saad Sami Mohamed
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